2A 150KHZ DC switching voltage stabilizing circuit
Summary
LM2595 is a PWM DC-DC stabilized
power converter with fixed frequency of
150KHz. It has the characteristics of 2A
output current driving capability, high
efficiency, low ripple, high linear regulation
rate and load regulation rate. The chip

R
www.umw-ic.com 11 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW LM2595S-3.3             TO-263     500 Tape and reel
TO-263     500 Tape and reel
TO-263     500 Tape and reel
TO-263     500 Tape and reel
UMW LM2595S-5.0
UMW LM2595S-12
UMW LM2595S-ADJ
TO-220 Tube and box
TO-220
TO-220
TO-220
UMW LM2595T-3.3
UMW LM2595T-5.0
UMW LM2595T-12
UMW LM2595T-ADJ
1000
1000
1000
1000